12 HUBBELL
KNUCKLE UNIT ON POLE
TOP TENON
KNUCKLE UNIT ON POLE
TOP TENON WITH
VERTICAL GLARE SHIELD
WALL MOUNT YOKE WITH
POLYCARBONATE SHIELD

PBT-1 Photocontrol, button type, 120 volt
PBT-234 Photocontrol, button type, 208, 240, 277 volt
MHS4-SPC Polycarbonate Shield (for independent use only)
MHS4-G Wire Guard, 2" square grid (for independent use only)
4024C Steel Slipfitter for 2" pipe, 23/8" O.D. yoke mount, bronze finish
MHS4-GS Glare Shield, black finish (for independent use only)
MHS4-VGS Vertical Glare Shield, black finish (for independent use only)
MHS4-HGS Horizontal Glare Shield, black finish (for independent use only)
MHS-21 Two Light Bracket, bolt on yoke mount, slipfits 23/8" O.D. tenons,
bronze finish
SSB-21-M5X Two Light Bracket, knuckle mount units, slipfits 23/8" O.D. tenons,
change X -1 = bronze, 0 = black, 2 = white, 3 = gray
NOTE: All accessories available in bronze, white, gray, black, and beige.
CATALOG # (yoke) (wt. lbs) EPA CATALOG # (knuckle)*  (wt. lbs) EPA WATTS/LAMP
METAL HALIDE
MHS-Y400H-468-1 26 1.4 MHS-K400H-468-1 31 1.4 400 MH ED37
MHS-Y250H-468-1 22 1.4 MHS-K250H-468-1 27 1.4 250 MH ED28
MHS-Y175H-468-1 21 1.4 MHS-K175H-468-1 26 1.4 175 MH ED28
PULSE START
MHS-Y400P-468-1 25 1.4 MHS-K400P-468-1 30 1.4 400 PS ED37
MHS-Y320P-468-1 24 1.4 MHS-K320P-468-1 29 1.4 320 PS ED28
MHS-Y250P-468-1 22 1.4 MHS-K250P-468-1 27 1.4 250 PS ED28
CATALOG # (yoke) (wt. lbs) EPA CATALOG # (knuckle)*  (wt. lbs) EPA WATTS/LAMP
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
MHS-Y400S-468-1 28 1.4 MHS-K400S-468-1 33 1.4 400 HPS E18
MHS-Y250S-468-1 24 1.4 MHS-K250S-468-1 29 1.4 250 HPS E18
MHS-Y2/4S-468-1 28 1.4 MHS-K2/4S-468-1 33 1.4 250/400 HPS
MHS-Y150S-468-1 23 1.4 MHS-K150S-468-1 28 1.4 150 HPS ED28
MHS-Y100S-468-1 23 1.4 MHS-K100S-468-1 28 1.4 100 HPS ED28
MHS-Y070S-468-1 22 1.4 MHS-K070S-468-1 27 1.4 70 HPS ED28
* All units are Quad Tap™ 8 - 120, 208, 240, 277 volt.
For Tri Tap change 8 to 6 - 20, 277, 347 volt. For 480V change 8 to 5.
For 50 Hz 220/240 change 8 to E.
For optional finishes -2 - black, -3 - gray, -4 - white, -6 - beige, consult factory for price and availability.